Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
22
C8SR3 Series
Aluminum Slim
Edge-Lit “Sortie” Sign

15/8” [4.2 cm]
Wall mount end mount ceiling mount
 ordering information
Series Housing colour voltage faceplate colours
C8SR38= single face
C8SR39= double face
TA= textured aluminum
OW= off-white
Other colours available.
Consult your sales representative.
-AC= AC only
-U= universal (AC/DC)
-UI= Self-Powered (90 Minutes)
-RC= red/clear*
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
*Single face only.
EXAMPLE: C8SR38TA-AC-RC